ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L3-21 - ED BESON -
13:06:47.874 11:37.595 87.423 58 113 19
13:08:26.891 2 1:39.017 86.167 60 111 19
13:10:03.652 31:36.761 88.176 55 113 19
13:11:38.994  4[REEIEDP 89.488 63 112 19
13:13:15.392 51:36.398 88.508 58 115 19
13:14:50.824 6 1:35.432 89.404 58 112 19

L3-38 - LEI TIAN -

13:06:51.735  11:40.474 84.917 71 115 19
13:08:30.810 2 1:39.075 86.117 58 116 19
13:10:08.488  31:37.678 87.348 69 115 19
13:11:45.180  4[REINE) 88.239 71 112 19
13:13:21.902  51:36.722 88.212 70 112 19
L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -

13:06:41.958  11:40.438 84.948 51 113 19
13:08:25.121  21:43.163 82.704 49 110 19
13:10:03.517  31:38.396 86.711 48 113 19
13:11:40.230  4[RE[NZF] 88.212 56 111 19

L3-29 - MIKE CIOBANU -

13:06:39.897 1 1:41.560 84.009 36 86 19
13:08:19.958 2 1:40.061 85.268 40 86 19
13:09:58.553 3 1:38.595 86.536 26 82 19
13:11:36.917  4[REIIEIL] 86.739 36 84 19
13:13:17.970  51:41.053 84.431 13 77 19
13:14:59.018 6 1:41.048 84.435 14 78 19

L3-34 - PABLO ALVEAR -

13:06:45.438 1 1:41.917 83.715 46 98 19
13:08:25.768 2 1:40.330 85.039 43 99 19
13:10:04.543 3 1:38.775 86.378 43 9% 19
13:11:42.939  4[REFELE 86.711 44 98 19
13:13:21.356 5 1:38.417 86.692 44 98 19

L3-23 - ZAIYI WANG -

13:06:56.543  11:42.322 83.384 32 94 19
13:08:37.222 2 1:40.679 84.745 35 95 19
13:10:19.810  31:42.588 83.168 35 95 19
13:12:02.192 4 1:42.382 83.335 27 91 19
13:13:41.287  5PFRELNLE 86.099 37 97 19
13:15:21.086  61:39.799 85.492 35 9% 19
13:17:05.421  71:44.335 81.775 23 92 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAFFER -

13:07:49.434  11:45.813 80.633 37 91 19
13:09:29.709  21:40.275 85.086 38 89 19
13:11:08.957  3FEELENLE] 85.966 68 86 19
13:12:48.935  41:39.978 85.339 36 88 19
13:14:32.816  51:43.881 82.132 32 89 19
L3-12 - ANTHONY GARCIA -

13:06:14.837  11:46.421 80.172 52 102 19
13:07:56.664 2 1:41.827 83.789 50 103 19
13:09:36.968  3[RZIEND] 85.061 51 104 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -

13:07:11.287 1:40.904 84.556 56 91 19

13:08:53.774 2 1:42.487 83.250 60 90 19
13:10:34.816 3 1:41.042 84.440 52 88 19

L3-45 - DEREK DOWNEY -

13:06:39.646 1 1:45.448 80.912 98 117 19
13:08:22.385  21:42.739 83.045 96 117 19
13:10:04.397  31:42.012 83.637 97 118 19
13:11:47.110 4 1:42.713 83.066 93 115 19
13:13:31.584 5 1:44.474 81.666 101 117 19
13:15:18.187 6 1:46.603 80.035 99 117 19
13:16:59.482  7[RLEWELE 84.229 91 113 19

L3-44 - JOE LACROIX -




13:06:13.980 1 1:42.861 82.947 70 110 19
13:07:58.518 2 1:44.538 81.616 75 113 19
13:09:39.009  3FRZEMELH 84.149 66 108 19
13:11:21.772 4 1:41.863 83.760 62 106 19
13:13:04.461  51:42.689 83.086 71 105 19
13:14:46.286 6 1:41.825 83.791 60 106 19
13:16:29.589 7 1:43.303 82.592 60 107 19
13:18:15.986 8 1:46.397 80.190 70 106 19
L3-03 - MITCHELL HALL -

13:06:12.699 1 1:42.791 83.003 88 109 19
13:07:55.694 2 1:42.995 82.839 86 111 19
13:09:37.713  31:42.019 83.631 90 111 19
13:11:19.431 4 [RENAT) 83.879 83 111 19
13:13:01.520  51:42.089 83.574 87 110 19
13:14:46.962 6 1:45.442 80.917 86 110 19
13:16:32.426 7 1:45.464 80.900 87 106 19
13:18:18.467 8 1:46.041 80.459 85 109 19
L3-37 - JOE BASTIN -

13:06:46.579  11:42.270 83.426 87 115 19
13:08:30.888 2 1:44.309 81.795 74 116 19
13:10:12.970 3 1:42.082 83.580 85 115 19
13:11:56.761 4 1:43.791 82.204 84 115 19
13:13:38.717  51:41.956 83.683 83 115 19
13:15:20.5906 6 RLENA) 83.746 81 116 19
13:17:06.282 7 1:45.686 80.730 84 115 19
L3-36 - MARTIN MUNZER -

13:07:08.224 1 1:52.253 76.007 86 105 19
13:08:59.508 2 1:51.284 76.669 99 107 19
13:10:52.593 3 1:53.085 75.448 118 108 19
13:12:42.024 4 1:49.431 77.967 79 108 19
13:14:25.243  51:43.219 82.659 77 106 19
13:16:07.459  6RLFRIT 83.470 79 109 19
13:17:49.957  71:42.498 83.241 76 109 19
L3-19 - HANRAN YUAN -

13:10:32.047 1 1:44.372 81.746 41 %0 19
13:12:17.686 2 1:45.639 80.766 45 93 19
13:14:00.615  3[EZFEFL] 82.892 48 9% 19
13:15:44.119 4 1:43.504 82.432 46 89 19
L3-13 - ARASH AKARAGIAN -

13:06:51.518  12:15.149 63.130 42 92 19
13:08:34.471  2[RLPKEE] 82.873 43 9% 19
13:10:18.230  31:43.759 82.229 40 93 19
13:12:02.196 4 1:43.966 82.065 32 94 19
13:13:45.960  51:43.764 82.225 44 9% 19
L3-48 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -

13:06:40.184 1 1:46.299 80.264 76 112 19
13:08:26.259 2 1:46.075 80.434 70 114 19
13:10:09.555 3 1:43.296 82.598 65 109 19
13:11:52.939 4 1:43.384 82.527 76 115 19
13:13:36.146  SERCEIIE] 82.669 69 110 19
13:15:19.398 6 1:43.252 82.633 76 112 19
13:17:05.908 7 1:46.510 80.105 71 112 19
L3-30 - RUBEN ROBLES -

13:06:52.878 1 1:49.296 78.063 37 82 19
13:08:46.890 2 1:54.012 74.834 19 77 19
13:10:31.878 3 1:44.988 81.266 29 81 19
13:12:18.499 4 1:46.621 80.022 30 83 19
13:14:02.896 5 1:44.397 81.726 32 81 19
13:15:46.538 6 [RLENLP 82.322 23 79 19
L3-18 - KEVIN CHEN -

13:08:01.138 1 1:46.937 79.785 19 74 19
13:09:46.669  2[RZEIEER 80.848 17 68 19
13:11:32.322 3 1:45.653 80.755 20 76 19
13:13:18.204 4 1:45.882 80.580 15 69 19
13:15:04.161  51:45.957 80.523 16 71 19
13:16:51.693 6 1:47.532 79.344 28 76 19
L3-16 - RANDALL THOMAS -

13:06:42.756 1 1:48.447 78.674 65 99 19
13:08:28.363 2 [RZEN 80.790 60 100 19



13:10:15.572 3 1:47.209 79.583 67 100 19

13:12:06.391 4 1:50.819 76.990 70 98 19
13:13:53.713 51:47.322 79.499 67 99 19
13:15:42.109 6 1:48.396 78.711 70 100 19

L3-24 - MAX CAPPELLARI -

13:06:45.817  11:47.098 79.665 57 103 19
13:08:33.831  21:48.014 78.990 51 101 19
13:10:19.730  3[FRZEENT 80.560 45 102 19
13:12:06.917 4 1:47.178 79.606 54 101 19
13:13:56.492  51:49.575 77.864 55 103 19

L3-11 - KEVIN DIEC -

13:07:03.581 1 1:48.184 78.866 60 105 19
13:08:49.524  2[IVERYE] 80.534 64 105 19
13:16:39.747 3 7:50.223 18.145 59 105 19
L3-20 - CHRIS ANDERSON -

13:06:39.297  11:48.554 78.597 77 115 19
13:08:25.392  21:46.095 80.418 76 115 19
13:10:12.004 3 1:46.612 80.029 75 117 19
13:11:58.006 4 PRI 80.489 79 117 19

L3-17 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -

13:06:38.189 1:48.159 78.884 66 116 19

L3-35 - KATHY ZHAO -

13:07:07.912 1 1:52.340 75.948 79 101 19
13:09:00.179 2 1:52.267 75.997 88 100 19
13:10:54.473 3 1:54.294 74.650 90 104 19
13:12:45.880 4 1:51.407 76.584 79 100 19
13:14:36.227  SEREELA 77.320 76 100 19
13:16:27.913 6 1:51.686 76.393 90 102 19
13:18:18.934 7 1:51.021 76.850 82 105 19

L3-40 - WAYLON DENO -

13:07:08.715 11:59.017 71.687 14 60 19
13:09:07.743 2 1:59.028 71.681 16 58 19
13:11:06.721 31:58.978 71.711 17 60 19
13:13:05.306 4 1:58.585 71.948 16 58 19
13:15:02.819 51:57.513 72.605 20 62 19
13:16:59.607 6 piElevet] 73.055 16 57 19

Fastrack Riders

Generated on 10/17/2020 01:21 PM



